
ASJJF - DUMAU JAPAN OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2015
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BracketMale Purple Senior 2 Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

A25

A29

A30

A38

Hidenori Kawaguti
FREE AND FREE

Nishikawa Noritaka
RB ACADEMY

Chuck Willen
CARPE DIEM

Hajime Utsunomiya
NEWAZA WORLD YOTSUKAIDO

Norio Ishizaka
STRAPPLE OHANA


